PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Annie Testar
Ellie Hobbs

Elizabeth Clarkson
Jess Humphries

Beth Sykes
Grace Smith
Emily Williams
Molly Canham
Lottie Davidson
Selina Scott
Holly Cherry

Savannah Causer

Briony Bishop
Megan Mccrum

Club

Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on Saturday 23rd September 2017

Under 17 - U17 Women Stage 1 -- Final Results

Stroud&Di A
WestburyH
Newcastle
Wolverham A
Bromsgrov A
Leicester
Kettering A
ExeterHar
Charnwood A
CorbyAc
CoventryG A
Birchfiel A
Glouceste
NorthSome

Leg Time

14:30
14:39
14:45
14:48
14:50
14:53
14:56
15:04
15:16
15:20
15:37
15:39
15:45
15:50

15 Alice Battey

16 Emma Richards
17 AvaRemzi

18 Amy Wood

19 Libby Dickenson
20 EveMulvaney

21 Georgia Lees
22 Ellie Mortimer
23 Caitlin O'connor
24  Harriet Jolley

25 Mia Hoejbjerg
26 Riona Gahan
27 Fern Harrison
28 Rachael White
29 Elise Blake

Bromsgrov B
SaffronAC A
NottsAc
CoventryG B
Stroud&Di B
TiptonHar
Birchfiel B
Stroud&Di C
RoyalSutt A
Kettering B
Rushcliff
Solihull&
Wreake&So
RoyalSutt B
Worcester

Under 17 - U17 Women Stage 2 -- Final Results

PosName Club

1 Caitlin Apps ExeterHar

2 Merryn Hilton Stroud&Di A
3 A Mijoviccouldwe  Bromsgrov A
4 Eloise Coombs CorbyAc

5 LauraAryeetey Charnwood A
6 Poppy Carmichael Kettering A

7 Charlotte Moore Newcastle

8 Lydia Silk Wolverham A
9 Megan Taylor Birchfiel A

10 Amelia Starling CoventryG A
11 Isabel Smart WestburyH
12 Hannah Ord SaffronAC A
13 Ellen Bowen Bromsgrov B
14 Georgina Mitchell  Birchfiel B
15 Lucy Maine NorthSome
16 Ellen Humpherston RoyalSutt A
17 N Ashleytowell Glouceste

18 Hester Miles Stroud&Di B
19 Amelia Gould NottsAc

20 Alice Hillary CoventryG B
10 Lydia Silk Wolverham A

14:32
15:22
15:06

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

29:36 +
29:52 -
29:56 +
30:00 +
30:11+
30:15+
30:20 -
30:38 -
31:05+
31:30+
31:45 -
31:56+
32:04+

Under 17 - U17 Women Stage 3 -- Final Re-

sults
PosName Club
1 Mia Atkinson Charnwood A
2 Inca Padfield Stroud&Di A
3 Anna Nicod Bromsgrov A
4  Charlotte Maywood Kettering A
5 Courtney Howard ExeterHar
6 Zoe Brickley Wolverham A
7 Gemma Jones CorbyAc
8 Alexandra Oakley = Newcastle
9 Caitlin Mcmorrow  Birchfiel A
10 Emily Reed CoventryG A
11 Phoebe Gould WestburyH
12 Laura Mcpeake Glouceste
13 Caitlin White RoyalSutt A
14 Eleanor Moss Bromsgrov B
15 Amyrose Clark Stroud&Di B
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14:23
15:54

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

44:34+
45:46
45:57
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21 Isabella Winkfield
22 Emma Crampton
23 Lauren Matthews
24 Zena Challenger
25 Kara Turnham
26 Holly Mason

27 Olivia Knibb

28 Elise Buttery

Stroud&Di C
Solihull&
Worcester
Wreake&So
RoyalSutt B
TiptonHar
Kettering B
Rushcliff

Fastest runners over stage 2:

Caitlin Apps
Eloise Coombs
Laura Aryeetey

A Mijoviccouldwe
Poppy Carmichael
Merryn Hilton
Megan Taylor
Charlotte Moore
Georgina Mitchell
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16 Emma Williams
17 Rosie Low

18 Maisie Squire

19 Rosie Weselby
20 Cleo Whitcombe
21 Isobel Jeavons
22 Ella Bolton

23 Lucy Ollerenshaw
24 Sarah Maston

ExeterHar
CorbyAc
Charnwood A
Bromsgrov A
Kettering A
Stroud&Di A
Birchfiel A
Newcastle
Birchfiel B

NottsAc
SaffronAC A
NorthSome
Wreake&So
Stroud&Di C
Worcester
Solihull&
RoyalSutt B
Rushcliff

Fastest runners over stage 3:

1 Mia Atkinson

2 Zoe Brickley

3 Charlotte Maywood
4 Inca Padfield

5 Anna Nicod

6 Caitlin Mcmorrow
7 Laura Mcpeake

8 Courtney Howard
9 Caitlin White

10 Emma Williams

Charnwood A
Wolverham A
Kettering A
Stroud&Di A
Bromsgrov A
Birchfiel A
Glouceste
ExeterHar
RoyalSutt A
NottsAc

email graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

16:52
19:31
18:55
17:24
18:10
18:07
18:28
18:30
19:03

14:23
15:48
15:50
15:54
16:01
16:25
16:26
16:41
16:42
16:52

3344 +
34:05+
34:21 +
34:23+
35:00 +
35:23 -
37:00 -
37.07 -

50:09 +
51:27 -
51:36 -
51:47 +
51:54 +
52:28 +
52:33

53:30+
56:10 +

ort
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1 Charnwood AC
1 Lottie Davidson (9) 1516
3 Mia Atkinson (1) 14:23
2  Stroud & District Ac
1 Annie Testar (1) 1430
3 IncaPadfield (2) 1554

Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on Saturday 23rd September 2017

Ul7 Women

-- Team Results -- Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

2

2

3 Bromsgrove & Redditch

14:50
16:01

1 Beth Sykes
3 Anna Nicod

4
1 EmilyWiliams @)
3 Charlotte Maywood (4)

5 Exeter Harriers
1 MollyCanham (8)
3 Courtney Howard (5)

®)
©)

14:56
15:50

15:04
16:41

6 Wolverhampton & Bilston

1 Jess Humphries (4) 1448

3 Zoe Brickley (6) 1548
7 CorbyAc

1 Selina Scott (10) 15:20

3 Gemmadones (7) 17:09

8 Newcastle Staffs Ac
1 ElizabethClarkson (3) 1445
3 Alexandra Oakley (8) 17:01
9 Birchfield Harriers
1 Savannah Causer (12) 15:39
3 Caitlin Mcmorrow  (9) 16:25

10 Coventry Godiva Harriers

1 Holly Cherry (11) 15:37
3 EmilyReed (10) 17:02
11 WestburyHarriers

1 EllieHobbs (2) 14:39
3 Phoebe Gould (11) 17:21
12 GloucesterAc

1 Briony Bishop (13) 15:45
3 Laura Mcpeake (12) 16:26

13 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

2

Kettering Town Harriers

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1 Caitlin O'connor (23) 16:34
3 CaitlinWhite (13) 16:42
14 Bromsgrove & Redditch
1 Alice Battey (15) 15:55
3 Eleanor Moss (14) 17:31

15 Stroud & District Ac

1 Libby Dickenson (19) 16:16
3 Amyrose Clark (15) 17:03
16 NottsAc

1 AvaRemzi (17) 16:05
3 EmmaWiliams (16) 16:52
17 SaffronAC

1 EmmaRichards (16) 15:59
3 Rosie Low 17) 1931

Al
Laura Aryeetey

44:34
(5) 14:55

A
Merryn Hilton

45:46
@

‘A" 4557
A Mijoviccouldwe

15:22

(3) 1506

‘A’ 46:05

Poppy Carmichael (6) 15:19

46:17
@

46:26
®

47:09
“

47:21
0

47:30
(9) 15:26

Caitlin Apps 14:32

Al

Lydia Silk 15:50

Eloise Coombs 14:40

Charlotte Moore 15:35

Al

Megan Taylor
A

Amelia Starling

48:32
(10) 15553

49:06

Isabel Smart (11) 17:06

49:21

N Ashleytowell (17) 17:10

‘A" 49:26

EllenHumpherston ~ (16) 16:10

B

Ellen Bowen

49:35
(13) 16:09
B’
Hester Miles

50:06
(18) 16:47

50:09

Amelia Gould (29) 17:12

A
Hannah Ord

51:27
(12) 15:57
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18 North Somerset Ac

1 Megan Mccrum
3 Maisie Squire

(14)
(18)

19 Wreake & Soar Valley Ac

1 Fern Harrison
3 Rosie Weselby

(27
(19)

20 Stroud & District Ac

1 EllieMortimer (22)
3 CleoWhitcombe (20)
21 WorcesterAc

1 EliseBlake (29)
3 Isobel Jeavons (21)

22 Solihull & Small Heath AC

1 RionaGahan
3 EllaBolton

(26)
(22)

23 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

1 Rachael White (28)
3 Lucy Ollerenshaw (23)
24  Rushcliffe Ac

1 MiaHoejbjerg (25)
3 Sarah Maston (24)

Incomplete Teams:

Birchfield Harriers

1 Georgia Lees (21)

Coventry Godiva Harriers

1 Amy Wood (18)

Tipton Harriers
1 Eve Mulvaney (20)

Kettering Town Harriers

1 Harriet Jolley (24)

Leicester Coritanian Ac

1 Grace Smith
Fastest of all legs
1 Mia Atkinson
2 Annie Testar
3 Caitlin Apps
4 Ellie Hobbs
5 Eloise Coombs
6
7
8
9

(6)

Elizabeth Clarkson
Jess Humphries
Beth Sykes
Grace Smith

10 LauraAryeetey

51:36
15,50 2 Lucy Maine (15) 16:51
18:55
51:47
16:58 2 Zena Challenger (24) 17:25
17:24
'C' 51:54
16:20 2 IsabellaWinkfield (21) 17:24
18:10
52:28
17:48 2 Lauren Matthews (23) 16:33
18:07
52:33
16:57 2 EmmaCrampton (22) 17:08
18:28
'‘B'  53:30
17:33 2 Kara Turnham (25) 17:27
18:30
56:10
16:55 2 Elise Buttery (28) 20:12
19:03
B’
16:19 2 GeorginaMitchell (14) 15:49
B
16:15 2  Alice Hillary (20) 17:23
16:18 2 HollyMason (26) 19:05
B
16:38 2  OliviaKnibb (27) 20:22
14:53
Charnwood A 14:23
Stroud&Di A 14:30
ExeterHar 14:32
WestburyH 14:39
CorbyAc 14:40
Newcastle 14:45
Wolverham A 14:48
Bromsgrov A 14:50
Leicester 14:53
Charnwood A 14:55
o
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